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VIDAUS ŠVIESTUVAI

LTP-120-40W-840 (UNIQ)
LED tri-proof

Išmatavimai

Galia

Šviesos srautas

Spalvinė temperatūra

Šviestuvo efektyvumas

Hermetiškumo klasė

Spalvų atkūrimo indeksas

Saugos klasė

Darbo laikas

1200x70x64mm

40 W

5000 Lm

4000 K

125 lm/W

IP 65

CRI 80

II

50000 h

Šviestuvas montuojamas prie lubų

Šviestuvas nemirksintis 
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